
sede periodo matricola

735311

732653

735034

735336

734105

sede periodo matricola

COMO dal 18/10/2021 al 05/11/2021 735434

COMO dal 02/05/2022 al 20/05/2022 735048

5° ANNO - PNEUMOLOGIA - TUTOR DR. CLAUDIO SORINO

3 settimane    -    LUN - SAB  40h/sett.

5° ANNO

PNEUMOLOGIA RIABILITATIVA

3 settimane    -    LUN - SAB  40h/sett.

dal 18/10/2021 al 05/11/2021
TRADATE

MAUGERI

TRADATE

MAUGERI
dal 02/05/2022 al 20/05/2022

dal 23/05/2022 al 10/06/2022
TRADATE

MAUGERI


